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Turun Keilailuliitto Ry - Kupittaan Keilahalli
IFK Kisan finaali 29.03.2015

Nimi

Riitta Bjorkengren
Markku Koivula
Jere Oksanen
Ari Kotiranta
Henry Laine
Raimo Palokoski
Jonas Koivula
Harri Bagge

Jari Oksman
Timo Murto
Antero Sahla
Seija Pelkonen
Jari-Pekka Laiho
Sanna Pasanen
Erkki Wiik
Hannu Tirronen

Pudotuspelit

Seura
TuUL
TuUL
TPS
Ke-Ka-53
TPS

RC
TuUL

SC

AIFK

SC
Rkm-Tku
TuUL
TuWe
Giants
TuWe
Alfa BC

Jere Oksanen - Markku Koivula

Riitta Bjorkengren - Jere Oksanen

Lopullinen sijoitus
Ritta Bjorkengren
Jere Oksanen
Markku Koivula

Tas
17
14

0

10
13
14
29

21

18

11
20

Tulokset sisaltavat tasoitukset

1.sarja
306
247
211
228
190
219
219
226
223
212
171
175
197
0
0
0

202 - 193 (14)
222 (17) - 207

2.sarja
231
230
227
238
246
225
235
190
213
237
193
166
227
0
0
0

3.sarja
263
239
226
221
227
210
178
185
208
212
257
209
230
0
0
0

4.sarja
199
239
216
200
235
219
213
208
222
198
181
195
160
0
0
0

5.sarja
229
239
224
265
236
251
248
251
203
209
228
221
163
0
0
0

6.sarja
231
179
262
206
214
197
217
235
223
220
215
240
175
0
0
0

Yht
1459
1373
1366
1358
1348
1321
1310
1295
1292
1288
1245
1206
1152

0
0



